2023
WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

| PYGMY GOAT SHOW
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13
8:00 am

Judge:
Kelly Culp

Superintendents:
Addyson Connelly and Gavin Maibach

Department Members:
Addilynn Musser, Lucas Shiplett, Makenna Stansfield,
Addison Troyer, Allison Wellert, Landon Wolf

Goat Committee:
Mack Donley, Jenna Flinner, Kathy Fortune, Heide Lehman,
Paige Maibach, Marie Marty, Jennifer Norman, Dianna
Pindell, Missy Rossiter, Jarrod Snell, Heather Stoll, Heather
Tegtmeier — FFA, Marcy Warren

Jr. Fair Board Goat Advisor: Sr. Fair Liaisons:
Kerilynn Jagger Mack Donley, Dave Stahl

Order of Show:
Showmanship (oldest to youngest), Showmanship Challenge,
Pyamy Doe Classes (youngest to oldest), Pygmy Doe Champion Drive,
Pygmy Mother-Daughter Class, Pygmy Wether Classes, Pygmy Wether Champion Drive
Showmanship Challenge Overall Showman Contest




You can view
Wayne County Junior Fair
show results online at:

http://go.osu.edu/wcjrfair2023results

OR
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Pygmy Goat Show Awards

Pygmy Showmanship - Senior (17-18)

Laurie's Lil' Angels Pygmy

Pygmy Showmanship - Intermeciate (15-16)

JonKris Farm

Pygmy Showmanship - Infermediate (13-14)

Wayne County Junior Fair

Wayne County NFO

Pygmy Showmanship - Intermediate (12)

House of Silva

Pygmy Showmanship - Junior (9-11)

B.S. in Agribusiness
Program - Kent State

Pygmy Showmanship - Beginner (10-12, 1st yr.)

Ken & Bev Theil

Pygmy Showmanship - Beginner (8 & 8, 1st yr.)

Farmers National Bank

Pygmy Goat Pro Showman

Wayne County Junior Fair

Champion Pygmy Doe

Bill Troyer Trucking

Reserve Champion Pygmy Doe

Patricia Rodgers

Pygmy Goat Mother & Daughter Class Winner

Berry Family

Champion Pygmy Wether

Bill Troyer Trucking

Reserve Champion Pygmy Wether

Ken & Bev Theil



Exhibitor Number

Pygmy Goat Showmanship
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/01: Senior - 17-18 vears old

Entries in this class:6

472
1339
552
435
53
371

Fatzinger, Breanne
Flickinger, Kendra
Hutchison, Kayleen
Maxwell, Zosy
Ratta, Brook
Steen, Jayley

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/02: Senior - 15-16 years old

Smithie Whiz Kids
Springville Cowpokes
West End Rowdy ‘Ranglers
Canaan Country Cousins
WCSCC FFA

Baughman Guys & Gals

Entries in this class:7

55
547
549
545
302
986
1341

Bourgea, Angelina
Connelly, Addyson
Connelly, Emmalee
Connelly, Makenna
Lawson, Kaden
Shamp, Madelyn
Stutz, Bella

WCSCC FFA

Wrangler Kids

Wrangler Kids

Wrangler Kids

Dalton Equestrians & More
Congress 4-H Power
Springville Cowpokes

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 years old/03.01: Intermediate - 13-14

years old - Show Class 1

Entries in this ¢class:7

272
298
434
785
816
828
1002

Torre, Jaydon
Walenciak, Luke
Maxwell, Chaz
Jentes, Mackenzie
Baker, Baylie
Mason, Nathaniel
Pettry, Alivia

Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneets
Wayne County MHoof & Hide
Canaan Country Cousins
Bounty Hunters

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 years o0ld/03.02: Intermediate - 13-14

years old - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:6

1147
1197
1265
1284
1312
1357

Oser, Taylor
Wirt, Rylee
Shiplett, Lucas
Sabine, Evan
Pindell, Sara
Back, Kole

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 12 years old

Counfry Strong

Apple Creek Wide Awake
Madisonburg Pioneers
Wayne County Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Dalton Equestrians & More

Entries in this class:9

1024
2986
1424
356
460
694
6

2023-09-09 18:16:24 GMT-05:00

Balyer, Brock
Durstine, Chloe
Johnsan, Mallory
Kick, Cloie

Lawson, Konnor
Loy, Miya

Peppard, Savannah

Ordered: 9/09/2023 18:16:16 GMT-0

Wayne County Cousins
Apple Creek Wide Awake
Country Strong

Canaan Country Cousins
Dalton Equestrians & More
Horses R Us
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Page 1 of 2 in this class

Page 1 of 2 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

216
1344

Rupp, Mya
Stutz, Lynnley

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/05: Junior - 9-11 years old

Canaan Country Cousins
Springville Cowpokes

Entries in this class:10

732
1083
1427
234
997
1293
727
100
807
767

Crall, Camryn
Durstine, Nicholas
Johnson, Margo
Maibach, Noah
Martinez, Harper
Pindell, Lucas
Ramseyer, Calla
Rupp, Morganne
Sheirick, Emary
Siedel, Charlee

Baughman Guys & Gals
Apple Creek Wide Awake
Country Sirong

Milton Country Clovers
Counfry Critters
Madisonburg Pioneers
Smithie Whiz Kids

Canaan Country Cousins
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Carhart Kids

GoatiPygmy Showmanship/07: Beginners 10-12 years old - first year showing

Entries in this class:5

400
1059
347
802
1193

Hilty, Elena
Jackson, Emily
Karhan, William
Petiry, Ariana
Wirt, Bradlee

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Cream Of The Crop
Smithie Whiz Kids

Country Critters

Apple Creek Wide Awake

Goat/Pygmy Showmanship/08: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old - first year showing

Entries in this class:7

822
271
313
445
227
1272
766

2023-09-09 18:16:24 GMT-05:00

Baker, Blake
Gauder, Robert
Krichbaum, Cara
Rupp, Austin
Rupp, Scarlett
Shiplett, Annellie
Siedel, Carter

Ordered: 9/09/2023 18:16:16 GMT-0

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals
Springville Country Club
Milton Shamrocks

Canaan Country Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Carhart Kids

Page 2 of 2 in this class

Page 2 of 2 total




Pygmy Goat Does/Wethers
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing
Goat/Pygmy Doe/01: 0-6 months Entries in this class:8
472 Fatzinger, Breanne Smithie Whiz Kids

271 Gauder, Robert Baughman Guys & Gals

785 Jentes, Mackenzie Madisonburg Pioneers

313 Krichbaum, Cora Springville Country Club

1002 Pettry, Alivia Bounty Hunters

1293 Pindell, Lucas Madisonburg Pioheers

1312 Pindell, Sara Madisonburg Pioneers

1284 Sabine, Evan Wayne County Cousins

298 Walenciak, Luke Wayne County Cousins

Goat/Pygmy Doe/02: 7-12 months

Entries in this class:2

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals

Entries in this class:12

Wayne County Cousins
Baughman Guys & Gals
Apple Creek Wide Awake
Apple Creek Wide Awake
Baughman Guys & Gals
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Madisonburg Pioneers
Canaan Country Cousins
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Madisonburg Pionears
Carhart Kids

Baughman Guys & Gals

Entries in this class:9

400 Hilty, Elena

371 Steen, Jayley
Goat/Pygmy Doe/03: 13-23 months

1024 Balyer, Brock

732 Crall, Camryn

296 Durstine, Chiloe
1083 Durstine, Nicholas
271 Gauder, Robert
552 Hutchison, Kayleen
1293 Pindell, Lucas

227 Rupp, Scarlett
607 Sherrick, Emory
1265 Shiplett, Lucas
767 Siedel, Charlee
272 Tarre, Jaydon
Goat/Pygmy Doe/04: 24-35 months

296 Durstine, Chloe
472 Fatzinger, Breanne
785 Jentes, Mackenzie
1424 Johnson, Mallory
1312 Pindell, Sara

1284 Sabine, Evan
1272 Shiplett, Annellie
766 Siedel, Carter

767 Siedel, Charlee

Goat/Pygmy Doe/05: 36-59 months

Apple Creek Wide Awake
Smithie Whiz Kids
Madisonburg Pioneers
Country Strong
Madisonburg Pioneers
Wayne County Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Carhart Kids

Carhart Kids

Entries in this class:8

1024 Balyer, Brock
785 Jentes, Mackenzie

2023-09-10 15:38:59 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/10/2023 15:38:55 GMT-0

Wayne County Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers

Page 1 of 3 in this class

Page 1 of 3 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

488 -
1147
1293
727
100
1284

Metz, Averi
Oser, Taylor
Pindell, Lucas
Ramseyer, Calla
Rupp, Morganne
Sabine, Evan

Goat/Pygmy Doel06: 5 years and older

Springville Cowpokes
Country Strong
Madisonburg Pioneers
Smithie Whiz Kids
Canaan Country Cousins
Wayne County Cousins

Entries in this class:6

234
434
435
1312
1344
272

Maibach, Noah
Maxwell, Chaz
Maxwell, Zoey
Pindell, Sara
Stutz, Lynnley
Torre, Jaydon

Goat/Pygmy Doel07: Mother and Baughter

Milton Country Clovers
Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Springville Cowpakes
Baughman Guys & Gals

Entries in this class:4

296
785
1312
1284

Durstine, Chloe
Jentes, Mackenzie
Pindell, Sara
Sabine, Evan

Goat/iPygmy Wether/01: 0-6 months

Apple Creek Wide Awake
Madisonburg Pioneers
Madisonburg Picneers
Wayne County Cousins

Entries in this class:8

816
822
55
472
271
1059
986
1197

Baker, Baylie
Baker, Blake
Bourgea, Angelina
Fatzinger, Breanne
Gauder, Robert
Jackson, Emily
Shamp, Madelyn
Wirt, Rylee

Goat/iPygmy Wether/02: 7-12 months

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
WCSCC FFA

Smithie Whiz Kids
Baughman Guys & Gals
Cream Of The Crop
Congress 4-H Power

Apple Creek Wide Awake

Entrles in this class:3

347
1272
766

Karhan, William
Shiplett, Annellie
Siedel, Carter

Goat/Pygmy Wether/03: 13-23 months

Smithie Whiz Kids
Madisonburg Pioneers
Carhart Kids

Enfries in this class:8

1024
1339
400
1059
6
802
445
986

Balyer, Brock
Flickinger, Kendra
Hilty, Elena
Jackson, Emily
Peppard, Savannah
Pettry, Arfana
Rupp, Austin
Shamp, Madelyn

Goat/Pygmy Wether/04: 24-35 months

Wayne County Cousins
Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Cream Of The Crop
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters

Milton Shamrocks
Congress 4-H Power

Entries in this class:11

1357
732
1083

2023-09-10 15:38:59 GMT-05:00

Back, Kole
Crall, Camryn
Durstine, Nicholas

Ordered: 9/10/2023 15:38:55 GMT-0

DPalton Equestrians & More
Baughman Guys & Gals
Apple Cresk Wide Awake

Page 2 of 3 in this class

Page 2 of 3 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

552
356
460
694
997
807
272
1193

Hutchison, Kayleen
Kick, Cloie
Lawson, Konnor
Loy, Miya
Martinez, Harper
Shetrick, Emory
Torre, Jaydon

Wirt, Bradlee

Goat/Pygmy Wether/05: 36-59 months

West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Canaan Country Cousins
Dalton Equastrians & More
Horses R Us

Coundry Critters

Woest End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Apple Creek Wide Awake

Entries in this class:14

822
547
549
545
356
234
828
1147
100
216
1265
371
364
1197

Baker, Blake
Connelly, Addyson
Connelly, Emmalee
Connelly, Makenna
Kick, Cloie
Maibach, Noah
Mason, Nathaniet
Oser, Taylor

Rupp, Morganne
Rupp, Mya
Shiplett, Lucas
Steen, Jayley
Steen, Samuel
Wirt, Rylee

Goat/Pygmy Wether/06: 5 years and older

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wrangler Kids

Wrangler Kids

Wrangler Kids

Canaan Country Cousins
Milton Country Clovers
Canaan Country Cousins
Country Strong

Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Baughman Guys & Gais
Baughman Guys & Gals
Apple Creek Wide Awake

Entries in this class:10

1357
552
302
828
986
766
767
1341
642
1193

2023-09-10 15:38:59 GMT-05:00

Back, Kole
Hutchison, Kayleen
Lawson, Kaden
Mason, Nathaniei
Shamp, Madelyn
Siedel, Carter
Siedel, Charlee
Stutz, Belia
Troyer, Addison
Wirt, Bradiea

Ordered: 9/10/2023 15:38:55 GMT-0

Dalton Equestrians & More
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Dalton Equestrians & More
Canaan Couniry Cousins
Congress 4-H Power
Carhart Kids

Carhart Kids

Springville Cowpokes
Smithie Whiz Kids

Apple Creek Wide Awake

Page 3 of 3 in this class

Page 3 of 3 total




